
Fasci

a
Grad. Spec.

Pos. 

Grad.
Cognome Nome

D

a

t

a 

Punt. 

Serv. 

Preg.

Punt. 

Prec.

3 AAAA A 1 FUSCO                     ANTONELLA         07/11/1974162 0

3 AAAA A 2 MASTROPASQUA              GIUSEPPINA MARIA  14/12/1964164 0

3 AAAA A 3 CARELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        10/11/1966156 0

3 AAAA A 4 RISOLDI                   ANNARITA          18/05/1971151 0

3 AAAA A 5 MENTANA                   MARIANGELA        01/01/1975145 0

3 AAAA A 6 FERRUCCI                  ROSSELLA          02/10/1978149 0

3 AAAA A 7 PALESE                    ELVIRA            02/03/1969142 0

3 AAAA A 8 CAMARDELLA                CATERINA          21/06/1977138 0

3 AAAA A 9 DEL PRETE                 MICHELA           02/01/1977150 0

3 AAAA A 10 FALEO                     ELENA             14/08/1978133 0

3 AAAA A 11 ARCANO                    MICHELINA         02/07/1971130 0

3 AAAA A 12 DE PALMA                  CONCETTA          02/01/1969124 0

3 AAAA A 13 BENEDETTO                 ANTONELLA         23/10/1968116 0

3 AAAA A 14 SABATINO                  CLAUDIA           30/09/1978126 0

3 AAAA A 15 BORDO                     SIPONTINA         08/06/1979116 0

3 AAAA A 16 ZARELLA                   GRAZIA            13/07/1970111 0

3 AAAA A 17 IATESTA                   ANTONIETTA        27/07/1974114 0

3 AAAA A 18 STEFANINO                 GAETANA           08/11/196696 0

3 AAAA A 19 MUSCARELLA                MARIA GRAZIA      23/11/196473 0

3 AAAA A 20 GRIECO                    MARILENA          10/05/198088 0

3 AAAA A 21 MATERA                    MARIA TERESA      22/05/197588 0

3 AAAA A 22 CENTRA                    GIOVANNA          07/11/196785 0

3 AAAA A 23 FLORIO                    LUCIA             15/12/197282 0

3 AAAA A 24 RUGGIERO                  ALBINA MARIA      21/04/197768 0

3 AAAA A 25 FARISCO                   MARIA ASSUNTA     09/05/196971 0

3 AAAA A 26 FULGARI                   MARIA PASQUALINA  12/09/197456 0

3 AAAA A 27 MAROTTA                   ANTONIETTA        17/04/197559 0

3 AAAA A 28 PIEMONTESE                ELGA              06/11/197454 0

3 AAAA A 29 GALULLO                   ISABELLA          30/11/196346 0

3 AAAA A 30 LANDRISCINA               STEFANIA          01/07/197741 0

3 AAAA A 31 SCHIAVULLI                STEFANO           17/01/197430 0

3 AAAA A 32 TEMPESTA                  GIUSEPPINA LUIGIA 21/06/196235 0

3 AAAA A 33 VITARELLI                 LUCIA             24/05/197129 0

3 AAAA A 34 FRANZI                    ANNA LISA         09/10/197819 0

3 AAAA A 35 PALAZZO                   ANASTASIA         29/04/197814 0

3 AAAA A 36 DE IUDICIBUS              ANNA ROSA         30/09/196612 0

3 AAAA A 37 GAGLIANO                  ANTONIETTA        18/10/197920 0

3 AAAA A 38 NUDO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/11/196839 0

3 AAAA A 39 PISANI                    PAOLA             28/06/19798 0

3 AAAA A 40 CRISETTI                  ANGELA            05/01/19789 0

3 AAAA A 41 DE FELICE                 ANNA ASSUNTA      15/08/197010 0

3 AAAA A 42 CAMARCA                   MARIA ANTONIA     14/02/197511 0

3 AAAA A 43 CAPOZZI                   AGNESE            21/08/197512 0

3 AAAA A 44 LOPS                      MARIA ASSUNTA     08/04/197516 0

3 AAAA A 45 PERITORE                  GIUSEPPINA        24/03/19773 0

3 AAAA A 46 DI MATTEO                 COLOMBA ROSARIA AM26/04/19730 0

3 AAAA A 47 CARPANO                   MARIA  ALTOMARE   17/08/197816 0

3 AAAA A 48 POPPA                     GRAZIA            25/01/19633 0

3 AAAA A 49 NARDELLA                  COSTANTINA        10/03/19673 0

3 AAAA A 50 BATTISTA                  ARIANNA MARIA ROSA29/04/19680 0

Graduatoria ad Esaurimento Sostegno 

Personale Docente Scuola Infanzia  



Punt. 

Abil.

Punt. 

Serv.
Punt. Tit.

Punt. 

Totale

R

i

s

e
17 38 0 217 N   

15 36 0 215     

14 36 0 206     

16 36 0 203     

17 36 3 201     

15 34 0 198     

16 36 0 194     

17 34 0 189     

14 24 0 188     

15 38 0 186     

17 30 0 177     

14 36 0 174     

14 36 0 166     

15 24 0 165 N   

15 30 3 164     

13 36 0 160     

12 30 0 156     

16 36 0 148     

15 56 3 147     

17 36 6 147     

18 34 0 140     

13 36 0 134     

15 36 0 133     

15 36 0 119     

15 30 0 116     

17 36 6 115     

13 36 0 108     

15 36 0 105     

14 38 0 98     

16 36 0 93     

15 44 3 92     

14 38 0 87     

15 31 0 75     

15 38 0 72     

13 38 3 68     

12 32 12 68     

15 30 0 65     

14 12 0 65     

16 36 3 63     

12 36 6 63     

16 30 0 56     

12 31 0 54     

11 28 0 51     

13 18 0 47 N   

16 24 0 43     

10 26 0 36 N   

0 12 0 28     

15 0 0 18     

14 0 0 17     

15 0 0 15     



3 AAAA A 51 CRESCENZI                 PIETRO            25/08/19780 0

3 AAAA A 52 ORLANDO                   ANNA MARIA PIA    21/07/1972152 0

3 AAAA A 53 SAPONE                    SIPONTA           24/04/197194 0

3 AAAA A 54 SIRIGNESE                 MARINA CONCETTA   04/07/196884 0

3 AAAA A 55 CATALETA                  MATTIA            28/10/196573 0

3 AAAA A 56 LEOCE                     YLENIA            26/01/197437 0

3 AAAA A 57 GORGOGLIONE               MARIAMADDALENA    16/01/19641 0

3 AAAA A 58 PELLEGRINO                RAFFAELA          16/04/19718 0

3 AAAA A 59 RUSSO                     ANNA MARIA        10/10/19723 0

3 AAAA B 1 FUSCO                     ANTONELLA         07/11/1974162 0

3 AAAA B 2 MASTROPASQUA              GIUSEPPINA MARIA  14/12/1964164 0

3 AAAA B 3 CARELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        10/11/1966156 0

3 AAAA B 4 RISOLDI                   ANNARITA          18/05/1971151 0

3 AAAA B 5 MENTANA                   MARIANGELA        01/01/1975145 0

3 AAAA B 6 FERRUCCI                  ROSSELLA          02/10/1978149 0

3 AAAA B 7 PALESE                    ELVIRA            02/03/1969142 0

3 AAAA B 8 CAMARDELLA                CATERINA          21/06/1977138 0

3 AAAA B 9 DEL PRETE                 MICHELA           02/01/1977150 0

3 AAAA B 10 FALEO                     ELENA             14/08/1978133 0

3 AAAA B 11 ARCANO                    MICHELINA         02/07/1971130 0

3 AAAA B 12 DE PALMA                  CONCETTA          02/01/1969124 0

3 AAAA B 13 BENEDETTO                 ANTONELLA         23/10/1968116 0

3 AAAA B 14 SABATINO                  CLAUDIA           30/09/1978126 0

3 AAAA B 15 BORDO                     SIPONTINA         08/06/1979116 0

3 AAAA B 16 ZARELLA                   GRAZIA            13/07/1970111 0

3 AAAA B 17 IATESTA                   ANTONIETTA        27/07/1974114 0

3 AAAA B 18 STEFANINO                 GAETANA           08/11/196696 0

3 AAAA B 19 MUSCARELLA                MARIA GRAZIA      23/11/196473 0

3 AAAA B 20 GRIECO                    MARILENA          10/05/198088 0

3 AAAA B 21 MATERA                    MARIA TERESA      22/05/197588 0

3 AAAA B 22 CENTRA                    GIOVANNA          07/11/196785 0

3 AAAA B 23 FLORIO                    LUCIA             15/12/197282 0

3 AAAA B 24 RUGGIERO                  ALBINA MARIA      21/04/197768 0

3 AAAA B 25 FARISCO                   MARIA ASSUNTA     09/05/196971 0

3 AAAA B 26 FULGARI                   MARIA PASQUALINA  12/09/197456 0

3 AAAA B 27 MAROTTA                   ANTONIETTA        17/04/197559 0

3 AAAA B 28 PIEMONTESE                ELGA              06/11/197454 0

3 AAAA B 29 GALULLO                   ISABELLA          30/11/196346 0

3 AAAA B 30 LANDRISCINA               STEFANIA          01/07/197741 0

3 AAAA B 31 SCHIAVULLI                STEFANO           17/01/197430 0

3 AAAA B 32 TEMPESTA                  GIUSEPPINA LUIGIA 21/06/196235 0

3 AAAA B 33 VITARELLI                 LUCIA             24/05/197129 0

3 AAAA B 34 FRANZI                    ANNA LISA         09/10/197819 0

3 AAAA B 35 PALAZZO                   ANASTASIA         29/04/197814 0

3 AAAA B 36 DE IUDICIBUS              ANNA ROSA         30/09/196612 0

3 AAAA B 37 GAGLIANO                  ANTONIETTA        18/10/197920 0

3 AAAA B 38 NUDO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/11/196839 0

3 AAAA B 39 PISANI                    PAOLA             28/06/19798 0

3 AAAA B 40 CRISETTI                  ANGELA            05/01/19789 0

3 AAAA B 41 DE FELICE                 ANNA ASSUNTA      15/08/197010 0

3 AAAA B 42 CAMARCA                   MARIA ANTONIA     14/02/197511 0

3 AAAA B 43 CAPOZZI                   AGNESE            21/08/197512 0

3 AAAA B 44 LOPS                      MARIA ASSUNTA     08/04/197516 0

3 AAAA B 45 PERITORE                  GIUSEPPINA        24/03/19773 0

3 AAAA B 46 DI MATTEO                 COLOMBA ROSARIA AM26/04/19730 0

3 AAAA B 47 CARPANO                   MARIA  ALTOMARE   17/08/197816 0



11 0 0 11     

14 5 6 177     

13 34 3 144     

15 28 0 127     

15 26 0 114     

15 30 0 82     

14 43 0 58     

11 38 0 57     

11 8 0 22     

17 38 0 217 N   

15 36 0 215     

14 36 0 206     

16 36 0 203     

17 36 3 201     

15 34 0 198     

16 36 0 194     

17 34 0 189     

14 24 0 188     

15 38 0 186     

17 30 0 177     

14 36 0 174     

14 36 0 166     

15 24 0 165 N   

15 30 3 164     

13 36 0 160     

12 30 0 156     

16 36 0 148     

15 56 3 147     

17 36 6 147     

18 34 0 140     

13 36 0 134     

15 36 0 133     

15 36 0 119     

15 30 0 116     

17 36 6 115     

13 36 0 108     

15 36 0 105     

14 38 0 98     

16 36 0 93     

15 44 3 92     

14 38 0 87     

15 31 0 75     

15 38 0 72     

13 38 3 68     

12 32 12 68     

15 30 0 65     

14 12 0 65     

16 36 3 63     

12 36 6 63     

16 30 0 56     

12 31 0 54     

11 28 0 51     

13 18 0 47 N   

16 24 0 43     

10 26 0 36 N   

0 12 0 28     



3 AAAA B 48 POPPA                     GRAZIA            25/01/19633 0

3 AAAA B 49 NARDELLA                  COSTANTINA        10/03/19673 0

3 AAAA B 50 BATTISTA                  ARIANNA MARIA ROSA29/04/19680 0

3 AAAA B 51 CRESCENZI                 PIETRO            25/08/19780 0

3 AAAA B 52 ORLANDO                   ANNA MARIA PIA    21/07/1972152 0

3 AAAA B 53 SAPONE                    SIPONTA           24/04/197194 0

3 AAAA B 54 SIRIGNESE                 MARINA CONCETTA   04/07/196884 0

3 AAAA B 55 CATALETA                  MATTIA            28/10/196573 0

3 AAAA B 56 LEOCE                     YLENIA            26/01/197437 0

3 AAAA B 57 GORGOGLIONE               MARIAMADDALENA    16/01/19641 0

3 AAAA B 58 PELLEGRINO                RAFFAELA          16/04/19718 0

3 AAAA B 59 RUSSO                     ANNA MARIA        10/10/19723 0

3 AAAA C 1 FUSCO                     ANTONELLA         07/11/1974162 0

3 AAAA C 2 MASTROPASQUA              GIUSEPPINA MARIA  14/12/1964164 0

3 AAAA C 3 CARELLA                   GIUSEPPINA        10/11/1966156 0

3 AAAA C 4 RISOLDI                   ANNARITA          18/05/1971151 0

3 AAAA C 5 MENTANA                   MARIANGELA        01/01/1975145 0

3 AAAA C 6 FERRUCCI                  ROSSELLA          02/10/1978149 0

3 AAAA C 7 PALESE                    ELVIRA            02/03/1969142 0

3 AAAA C 8 CAMARDELLA                CATERINA          21/06/1977138 0

3 AAAA C 9 DEL PRETE                 MICHELA           02/01/1977150 0

3 AAAA C 10 FALEO                     ELENA             14/08/1978133 0

3 AAAA C 11 ARCANO                    MICHELINA         02/07/1971130 0

3 AAAA C 12 DE PALMA                  CONCETTA          02/01/1969124 0

3 AAAA C 13 BENEDETTO                 ANTONELLA         23/10/1968116 0

3 AAAA C 14 SABATINO                  CLAUDIA           30/09/1978126 0

3 AAAA C 15 BORDO                     SIPONTINA         08/06/1979116 0

3 AAAA C 16 ZARELLA                   GRAZIA            13/07/1970111 0

3 AAAA C 17 IATESTA                   ANTONIETTA        27/07/1974114 0

3 AAAA C 18 STEFANINO                 GAETANA           08/11/196696 0

3 AAAA C 19 MUSCARELLA                MARIA GRAZIA      23/11/196473 0

3 AAAA C 20 GRIECO                    MARILENA          10/05/198088 0

3 AAAA C 21 MATERA                    MARIA TERESA      22/05/197588 0

3 AAAA C 22 CENTRA                    GIOVANNA          07/11/196785 0

3 AAAA C 23 FLORIO                    LUCIA             15/12/197282 0

3 AAAA C 24 RUGGIERO                  ALBINA MARIA      21/04/197768 0

3 AAAA C 25 FARISCO                   MARIA ASSUNTA     09/05/196971 0

3 AAAA C 26 FULGARI                   MARIA PASQUALINA  12/09/197456 0

3 AAAA C 27 MAROTTA                   ANTONIETTA        17/04/197559 0

3 AAAA C 28 PIEMONTESE                ELGA              06/11/197454 0

3 AAAA C 29 GALULLO                   ISABELLA          30/11/196346 0

3 AAAA C 30 LANDRISCINA               STEFANIA          01/07/197741 0

3 AAAA C 31 SCHIAVULLI                STEFANO           17/01/197430 0

3 AAAA C 32 TEMPESTA                  GIUSEPPINA LUIGIA 21/06/196235 0

3 AAAA C 33 VITARELLI                 LUCIA             24/05/197129 0

3 AAAA C 34 FRANZI                    ANNA LISA         09/10/197819 0

3 AAAA C 35 PALAZZO                   ANASTASIA         29/04/197814 0

3 AAAA C 36 DE IUDICIBUS              ANNA ROSA         30/09/196612 0

3 AAAA C 37 GAGLIANO                  ANTONIETTA        18/10/197920 0

3 AAAA C 38 NUDO                      GIUSEPPINA        30/11/196839 0

3 AAAA C 39 PISANI                    PAOLA             28/06/19798 0

3 AAAA C 40 CRISETTI                  ANGELA            05/01/19789 0

3 AAAA C 41 DE FELICE                 ANNA ASSUNTA      15/08/197010 0

3 AAAA C 42 CAMARCA                   MARIA ANTONIA     14/02/197511 0

3 AAAA C 43 CAPOZZI                   AGNESE            21/08/197512 0

3 AAAA C 44 LOPS                      MARIA ASSUNTA     08/04/197516 0



15 0 0 18     

14 0 0 17     

15 0 0 15     

11 0 0 11     

14 5 6 177     

13 34 3 144     

15 28 0 127     

15 26 0 114     

15 30 0 82     

14 43 0 58     

11 38 0 57     

11 8 0 22     

17 38 0 217 N   

15 36 0 215     

14 36 0 206     

16 36 0 203     

17 36 3 201     

15 34 0 198     

16 36 0 194     

17 34 0 189     

14 24 0 188     

15 38 0 186     

17 30 0 177     

14 36 0 174     

14 36 0 166     

15 24 0 165 N   

15 30 3 164     

13 36 0 160     

12 30 0 156     

16 36 0 148     

15 56 3 147     

17 36 6 147     

18 34 0 140     

13 36 0 134     

15 36 0 133     

15 36 0 119     

15 30 0 116     

17 36 6 115     

13 36 0 108     

15 36 0 105     

14 38 0 98     

16 36 0 93     

15 44 3 92     

14 38 0 87     

15 31 0 75     

15 38 0 72     

13 38 3 68     

12 32 12 68     

15 30 0 65     

14 12 0 65     

16 36 3 63     

12 36 6 63     

16 30 0 56     

12 31 0 54     

11 28 0 51     

13 18 0 47 N   



3 AAAA C 45 PERITORE                  GIUSEPPINA        24/03/19773 0

3 AAAA C 46 DI MATTEO                 COLOMBA ROSARIA AM26/04/19730 0

3 AAAA C 47 CARPANO                   MARIA  ALTOMARE   17/08/197816 0

3 AAAA C 48 POPPA                     GRAZIA            25/01/19633 0

3 AAAA C 49 NARDELLA                  COSTANTINA        10/03/19673 0

3 AAAA C 50 BATTISTA                  ARIANNA MARIA ROSA29/04/19680 0

3 AAAA C 51 CRESCENZI                 PIETRO            25/08/19780 0

3 AAAA C 52 ORLANDO                   ANNA MARIA PIA    21/07/1972152 0

3 AAAA C 53 SAPONE                    SIPONTA           24/04/197194 0

3 AAAA C 54 SIRIGNESE                 MARINA CONCETTA   04/07/196884 0

3 AAAA C 55 CATALETA                  MATTIA            28/10/196573 0

3 AAAA C 56 LEOCE                     YLENIA            26/01/197437 0

3 AAAA C 57 GORGOGLIONE               MARIAMADDALENA    16/01/19641 0

3 AAAA C 58 PELLEGRINO                RAFFAELA          16/04/19718 0

3 AAAA C 59 RUSSO                     ANNA MARIA        10/10/19723 0

3 AAAA E 1 ZARELLA                   GRAZIA            13/07/1970111 0

3 AAAA E 2 IATESTA                   ANTONIETTA        27/07/1974114 0

3 AAAA E 3 BOCOLA                    ROSA              07/10/1969104 0

3 AAAA E 4 CIRCELLI                  CINZIA GAETANA CAR 06/07/196460 0

3 AAAA E 5 DE FINIS                  ANGELA            20/10/196748 0

3 AAAA E 6 TEMPESTA                  GIUSEPPINA LUIGIA 21/06/196235 0

3 AAAA E 7 VITARELLI                 LUCIA             24/05/197129 0

3 AAAA E 8 PALAZZO                   ANASTASIA         29/04/197814 0

3 AAAA E 9 PAOLETTA                  VINCENZA          25/03/19670 0

3 AAAA F 1 ORLANDO                   ANNA MARIA PIA    21/07/1972152 0

3 AAAA F 2 BENEDETTO                 ANTONELLA         23/10/1968116 0

3 AAAA F 3 BOCOLA                    ROSA              07/10/1969104 0

3 AAAA F 4 CIRCELLI                  CINZIA GAETANA CAR 06/07/196460 0

3 AAAA F 5 TEMPESTA                  GIUSEPPINA LUIGIA 21/06/196235 0

3 AAAA F 6 VITARELLI                 LUCIA             24/05/197129 0



16 24 0 43     

10 26 0 36 N   

0 12 0 28     

15 0 0 18     

14 0 0 17     

15 0 0 15     

11 0 0 11     

14 5 6 177     

13 34 3 144     

15 28 0 127     

15 26 0 114     

15 30 0 82     

14 43 0 58     

11 38 0 57     

11 8 0 22     

13 36 0 160     

12 30 0 156     

15 36 0 155     

15 36 0 111     

15 30 0 93     

14 38 0 87     

15 31 0 75     

13 38 3 68     

15 30 0 45     

14 5 6 177     

14 36 0 166     

15 36 0 155     

15 36 0 111     

14 38 0 87     

15 31 0 75     


